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Questions About: Name Title Email 

Room reservation requests and 
availability (for VOH ministries) 

Alice Wang Facilities Manager alicewang@vineyardofhope.org 

Facilities maintenance needs Alice Wang Facilities Manager alicewang@vineyardofhope.org 

Calendar Job Ang Associate Pastor jobang@vineyardofhope.org 

Sunday Tech (Worship, Sanctuary, 
Sound) 

Josh Yong (ENG),  
John Huang (CN) 

Tech Leads joshyong@vineyardofhope.org 
johnhuang@vineyardofhope.org 

Printer Access Alice Wang Facilities Manager alicewang@vineyardofhope.org 

Announcements Rian Emano Pastoral Resident rianemano@vineyardofhope.org 

Connections 
(includes newcomer info, those 
who have recently accepted 
Jesus, getting plugged in, and 
serving) 

Rian Emano Pastoral Resident rianemano@vineyardofhope.org 

Benevolence Pastoral / Glen Taylor Associate Pastor glentaylor@vineyardofhope.org 

Parking (including obtaining a 
permit) 

Alice Wang Facilities Manager alicewang@vineyardofhope.org 

Major projects (Hope House, 
playground, internet upgrades, 
etc.) 

Job Ang (and pastoral 
team) 

Associate Pastor jobang@vineyardofhope.org 

Room/facilities interior design Rian Emano Pastoral Resident rianemano@vineyardofhope.org 
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Questions About: Name Title Email 

Kids Ministries and Resources 
(NB-6th Grade) 

Tammie Chen,  
Elleen Wang 

Vineyard Kids Director, 
Vineyard Kids Assistant 
Director 

tammiechen@vineyardofhope.org​
elleenwang@vineyardofhope.org 

General Youth and Student 
Ministries  
(MS, HS, and College) 

Baldwin Chan Assistant Pastor baldwinchan@vineyardofhope.org 

Youth Service and Hope Sanctuary 
Items/Storage 

Christina Lee Youth Admin/Youth 
Service Coordinator 

christinalee@vineyardofhope.org 

Adult Small Groups and Spiritual 
Resources 

Glen Taylor Associate Pastor glentaylor@vineyardofhope.org 

Prayer & Healing Ron Jacobus Prayer Ministry Lead ron.jacobus@gmail.com 

Missions Kindra Leih Missions Coordinator kindrajleih@gmail.com 

Worship Job Ang Associate Pastor jobang@vineyardofhope.org 

Counseling Job Ang Associate Pastor jobang@vineyardofhope.org 

Creative Rian Emano Pastoral Resident rianemano@vineyardofhope.org 

Special Events  
(reserving/hosting for VOH groups) 

Alice Wang/Job Ang Facilities Manager 
Associate Pastor 

alicewang@vineyardofhope.org 
jobang@vineyardofhope.org 

Outside Special Events  
(reserving/hosting for non-VOH 
groups) 

Alice Wang Facilities Manager 
 

alicewang@vineyardofhope.org 
 

 


